10/05/2016 23 : 54

#### Image# 201610059032172947 24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES (Schedule E)

(Schedule E)		II UNES		PAGE 1 OF 16 FOR SE OF FORM 24/48
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)			FEC I	
For Our Future			С	C00620971
Check if 24-hour report X 48-hour re	eport X New rep	port Amends repo	ort filed on	
Full Name of Payee			Date of Publi	c Distribution/Dissemination
Extra Extras, Inc.			<sup>M</sup> 10	
[MEMO ITEM] * Mailing Address 151 E Los Torritos St				03 2016
			Amount	
City	State	Zip Code		12804.00
Weslaco	ТХ	78596-5333		ID : VSG8M9T62N9 ursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Estimated Cost for Canvassing Services for	or 10/3-10/9	Category/ Type 004		
Name of Federal Candidate		<b>x</b> Support	Office Sought:	House District:
CLINTON, HILLARY RODHAM, , ,		Oppose	X President	Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		2063855.42	Disbursement For: 2016 Other (sj	Primary Ceneral
Full Name of Payee				ic Distribution/Dissemination
Extra Extras, Inc. [MEMO ITEM]				/ D D / Y Y Y Y 03 2016
Mailing Address 151 E Los Torritos St			Amount	
- 21	0	71.0.1		
City Weslaco	State TX	Zip Code 78596-5333	Transaction	12804.00 D : VSG8M9T62P7
	17	/ 6090-0000		ursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Estimated Cost for Canvassing Services f	or 10/3-10/9	Category/ Type 004	M = M	/ D D / Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate		Support	Office Sought:	House District:
TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,		X Oppose	× President	Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date			Disbursement For:	Primary X General
Per Election for Office Sought		2063855.42	2016 Other (s	pecify) ►
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent E	xpenditures		•	0
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independen	t Expenditures		•	· · · · · · · ·
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures				
()			•	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the with, or at the request or suggestion of, ar party committee) any political party commi	ny candidate or authorize			
Bidel-Niyat, Shirin, , ,			M M / D D	/
Signature	[Electron	nically Filed] Date	9 10 05	2016

# Image# 201610059032172948 24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES (Schedule E)

(So	chedule E)			FOR SE OF FORM 24/4	16 .8
NA	ME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				
	or Our Future				
				C C00620971	
Ch	eck if 24-hour report X 48-hour report X New	report Amends rep			Y
	Full Name of Payee		Date of	of Public Distribution/Dissemination	on
	Extra Extras, Inc.		M	10 / D D / Y Y Y 10 03 2016	Y
	A Mailing Address 151 E Los Torritos St		L	10 03 2016	_
			Amou	int	
	City State	Zip Code		12804.00	)
	Weslaco TX	78596-5333	Trans	action ID : VSG8M9T62Q5	_
	Purpose of Expenditure		Date of	of Disbursement or Obligation	
	Estimated Cost for Canvassing Services for 10/3-10/9	Category/ Type 004	М		Ŷ
	Name of Federal Candidate	Support	Office Sough	nt: House District:	
	HECK, JOE, , ,	× Oppose	Preside	ent 🗴 Senate State: <u>N</u>	V
	Calendar Year-To-Date		Disbursemen		
	Per Election for Office Sought	77837.36	2016 0	other (specify) ►	
	Full Name of Payee		Date	of Public Distribution/Dissemination	on
	Extra Extras, Inc.		IV	10 / Y Y Y 10 03 2016	Y
	Mailing Address 151 E Los Torritos St		L	10 03 2016	_
			Amou	int	
	City State	Zip Code		12804.00	)
	Weslaco TX	78596-5333	Transa	action ID : VSG8M9T62R3	
	Purpose of Expenditure			of Disbursement or Obligation	
	Estimated Cost for Canvassing Services for 10/3-10/9	Category/ Type 004			Y
	Name of Federal Candidate	X Support	Office Sough	nt: House District:	
	MASTO, CATHERINE CORTEZ, , ,	Oppose	Preside	ent 🗴 Senate State:	V
	Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	77837.36	Disbursemen 2016	nt For: Primary 🗶 Ger	neral
		7	0	Other (specify)	
			_		-
	(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures		•• •	0.00	_
	<i></i>		_		-
	(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures		··· ▶		
	(a) TOTAL Independent Expanditures				-
	(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures		··· ►		
	I leader manally, of maximum, I could that the independent comparity.	una una utal kausia unau			
	Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditu with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authori party committee) any political party committee or its agent.	•			
	Bidel-Niyat, Shirin, , ,		БЛ ВЛ /	D D / Y Y Y Y	
	[Elect	tronically Filed] Date	e 10	05 2016	
	Signature				

# Image# 201610059032172949 24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES (Schedule E)

(Schedule E)		PAGE 3 OF 16 FOR SE OF FORM 24/48
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)		FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER
For Our Future		
		C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report X 48-hour report X New	report Amends repor	t filed on
Full Name of Payee		Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
For Our Future Action Fund		09 / D D / Y Y Y Y 09 26 2016
Mailing Address 888 16th St NW	Amount	
Ste 650		Amount
City State	Zip Code	1740.00
Washington DC	20006-4112	Transaction ID : VSG8M9T2RX6 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Estimated Cost for Canvassing Services for 9/26-10/2	Category/ Type 004	
Name of Federal Candidate	Support	Office Sought: X House District: 08
Gallagher, Michael John, , ,	× Oppose	President Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date		Disbursement For: Primary X General
Per Election for Office Sought	12621.16	2016 Other (specify) ▶
Full Name of Payee		Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
For Our Future Action Fund		09 / D D / Y Y Y Y 09 26 2016
Mailing Address 888 16th St NW		
Ste 650		Amount
City State	Zip Code	1740.00
Washington DC	20006-4112	Transaction ID : VSG8M9T2RY4 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Estimated Cost for Canvassing Services for 9/26-10/2	Category/ Type 004	
Name of Federal Candidate	X Support	Office Sought: 🗶 House District: <u>08</u>
NELSON, TOM, , ,	Oppose	President Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	12621.16	Disbursement For: Primary
	,	
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures		0.00
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures		
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures		
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditu with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or author party committee) any political party committee or its agent.	•	
	tronically Filed] Date	10 05 2016
Signature		

# Image# 201610059032172950 24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES (Schedule E)

(Sc	hedule E)			PAGE 4	OF 16 FORM 24/48
	ME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)			FEC IDENTIFICATI	
F	or Our Future			<b>C</b> C00620971	
				0 000020071	
Ch	eck if 24-hour report 🗶 48-hour report 🗶 New re	eport Amends re	eport filed or	M = M / D = D /	Y Y Y Y Y
	Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund		C	ate of Public Distribution	/Dissemination
	X *			10 / 03 /	2016
	Mailing Address 888 16th St NW		A	mount	
	Ste 650		r		
	City State Washington DC	Zip Code 20006-4112		ransaction ID : VSG8M9	13789.13
		20000-4112		ate of Disbursement or (	
	Purpose of Expenditure Estimated Cost for Canvassing Services for 10/3-10/9	Category/ Type	04	M M / D /	Y Y Y Y
	Name of Federal Candidate	X Support	Office S	ought: House	District:
	MURPHY, PATRICK E, , ,	Oppose	P	esident X Senate	State: FL
	Calendar Year-To-Date	00004 70	Disburse 2016 –	ement For: Primary	/ X General
	Per Election for Office Sought	90381.72	2010	Other (specify)	
	Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund		[	Date of Public Distribution	/Dissemination
	X *			10 / D D /	2016
	Mailing Address 888 16th St NW			mount	
	Ste 650	<b>7</b> '			4500.00
	City State Washington DC	Zip Code 20006-4112	T	ansaction ID : VSG8M91	4596.38
	Purpose of Expenditure		[	Date of Disbursement or	-
	Estimated Cost for Canvassing Services for 10/3-10/9	Category/ Type	04	M = M / D = D /	Y Y Y Y
	Name of Federal Candidate	Support	Office S	ought: House	District:
	Rubio, Marco, , ,	X Oppose	P	resident X Senate	State:
	Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	90381.72	Disburs 2016	ement For: Primary	y 🗴 General
			_		
	(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures		····· ►		0.00
	(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures		▶		
	(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures				
				-77-	
	Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditure with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorize party committee) any political party committee or its agent.				
	Bidel-Niyat, Shirin, , ,		M		Y Y
	[Electro	onically Filed]	ate 10	05 20'	16

# Image# 201610059032172951 24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES (Schedule E)

(Sc	chedule E)				PAGE 5	OF 16 FORM 24/48
	ME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)			FEC II		ON NUMBER V
F	or Our Future			С	C00620971	
Ch	eck if 24-hour report 🗶 48-hour report 🗶 New report	Amends repo	ort filed on	M		Y Y Y Y Y
	Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund		Dat	e of Publi	c Distribution	Dissemination
	X *			<sup>M</sup> 10	/ D D / 03	2016 Y
	Mailing Address 888 16th St NW		Am	ount		
	Ste 650					
	City State Zip Coc					184.60
	Washington DC 20006-	4112			ID: VSG8M9 ursement or (	
	Purpose of Expenditure Estimated Cost for Canvassing Services for 10/3-10/9	ory/ ype 004		M M	/ D D /	Y Y Y Y Y
	Name of Federal Candidate	<b>x</b> Support	Office Sou	ight:	House	District:
	MASTO, CATHERINE CORTEZ, , ,	Oppose	Pres	sident	× Senate	State: NV
	Calendar Year-To-Date		Disbursem	ent For:	Primary	General
	Per Election for Office Sought 7783	7.36	2016	Other (sp	oecify) ►	
	Full Name of Payee		Dat	te of Publi	ic Distribution	/Dissemination
	For Our Future Action Fund			м м 10	/ D D / 03	2016
	Mailing Address 888 16th St NW					
	Ste 650		Arr	ount		
	City State Zip Cod	le				184.60
	Washington DC 20006-	4112			D: VSG8M9T ursement or (	
	Purpose of Expenditure Estimated Cost for Canvassing Services for 10/3-10/9	ory/ ope 004		M = M	/ D D /	YYYYY
	Name of Federal Candidate	Support	Office Sou	ught:	House	District:
	HECK, JOE, , ,	<b>X</b> Oppose	Pres	sident	<b>x</b> Senate	State: NV
	Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought 7783	7.36	Disbursem 2016		Primary	/ X General
				Other (sp	pecity) 🕨	
	(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures					0.00
				-7-	-7-	
	(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures		▶			
	(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures		··· ►			
_						
	Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized commit party committee) any political party committee or its agent.					
	Bidel-Niyat, Shirin, , ,		5.0 5.0	/ D D	/	YY
	[Electronically Fil	ed] Date	e 10	05	201	
	Signature					

# Image# 201610059032172952 24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES (Schedule E)

(So	chedule E)				PAGE 6 OF 16 FOR SE OF FORM 24/48
	ME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)			FEC II	DENTIFICATION NUMBER
F	or Our Future				C00620971
					000020371
Ch	eck if 24-hour report X 48-hour report X New re	eport Amends r	eport filed c	on	
	Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund			Date of Publi	c Distribution/Dissemination
				M M 10	/ D D / Y Y Y Y 03 2016
	Mailing Address 888 16th St NW		Amount		
	Ste 650				
	City State	Zip Code			4847.49
	Washington DC	20006-4112			ID: VSG8M9T62X2 ursement or Obligation
	Purpose of Expenditure Estimated Cost for Canvassing Services for 10/3-10/9	Category/ Type	004	MM	
	Name of Federal Candidate	X Suppor	t Office	Sought:	House District:
	McGinty, Kathleen Alana, , ,	Oppose	e	President	X Senate State: PA
	Calendar Year-To-Date			sement For:	Primary X General
	Per Election for Office Sought	25800.80	2016	Other (sp	pecify) ►
	Full Name of Payee			Date of Publi	c Distribution/Dissemination
	For Our Future Action Fund			10 <sup>M</sup>	/ D D / Y Y Y Y 03 2016
	Mailing Address 888 16th St NW				
	Ste 650			Amount	
	City State	Zip Code		L,	4847.49
	Washington DC	20006-4112			D: VSG8M9T62Y0 ursement or Obligation
	Purpose of Expenditure Estimated Cost for Canvassing Services for 10/3-10/9	Category/ Type 0	04	M = M	
	Name of Federal Candidate	Suppor	rt Office	Sought:	House District:
	TOOMEY, PATRICK JOSEPH, , ,	× Oppose	e	President	Senate State: PA
	Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	25800.80	Disbur 2016	sement For:	Primary General
	(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures		····· ►		0.00
	(b) SUBTOTAL of Uniternized Independent Expenditures				
	(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures				
				-7-	
	Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditure with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorize party committee) any political party committee or its agent.				
	Bidel-Niyat, Shirin, , ,		M	M / D D	/ Y Y Y Y Y
	[Electro	onically Filed]	Date 10	05	2016

# Image# 201610059032172953 24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES (Schedule E)

(Sc	hedule E)					PAGE 7 OF 16 FOR SE OF FORM 24/48	
	ME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FEC I	DENTIFICATION NUMBER	-
F	or Our Future					C00620971	İ.
					С	00020371	4
Ch	eck if 24-hour report 🗶 48-hour report 🗶 New report	t 🗌 A	mends repo		A M		
	Full Name of Payee			Date	of Publ	ic Distribution/Dissemination	
	For Our Future Action Fund			- I F	<sup>M</sup> 10	/ D D / Y Y Y 03 2016	
	Mailing Address 888 16th St NW			Amou	unt		
	Ste 650						-
	-	ip Code				11452.43	
	Washington DC 2	20006-41	12			ID: VSG8M9T62Z8 pursement or Obligation	
	Purpose of Expenditure Estimated Cost for Canvassing Services for 10/3-10/9	Category Typ			M M		Ý
	Name of Federal Candidate		Support	Office Soug	nt:	House District:	
	Johnson, Ronald Harold, , ,	×	Oppose	Presic		X Senate State: WI	
	Calendar Year-To-Date		_	Disburseme	nt For:	Primary X Genera	al
	Per Election for Office Sought	64421.7	78	2016	Other (s		
	Full Name of Payee			Date	of Publ	lic Distribution/Dissemination	
	For Our Future Action Fund			- I F	<sup>M</sup> 10	/ D D / Y Y Y 03 2016	Y
	Mailing Address 888 16th St NW						
	Ste 650			Amo	unt		_
	City State Z	ip Code				11452.43	
	Washington DC 2	20006-41	112			ID: VSG8M9T6306 pursement or Obligation	
	Purpose of Expenditure Estimated Cost for Canvassing Services for 10/3-10/9	Category Typ			M		Y
	Name of Federal Candidate	×	Support	Office Soug	ht:	House District:	
	FEINGOLD, RUSSELL DANA, , ,		Oppose	Presid	lent	X Senate State: WI	
	Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	64421.7	78	Disburseme 2016		Primary X Gener	al
					Juner (s	specify) ►	_
	(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures			•	- 7	0.00	
	(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures			•			
	(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures						٦
					-7		
	Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures re with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized c party committee) any political party committee or its agent.				•		
	Bidel-Niyat, Shirin, , ,			M M /	DD		
	[Electronica]	uly Filed	Date	10	05	2016	

# Image# 201610059032172954 24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES (Schedule E)

(Sc	chedule E)		PAGE 8 OF 16 FOR SE OF FORM 24/48
	ME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)		FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER
F	or Our Future		C C00620971
			C 000203/1
Ch	eck if 24-hour report X 48-hour report X New	report Amends repo	rt filed on
	Full Name of Payee		Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
	For Our Future Action Fund		M M / D D / Y Y Y Y 10 03 2016
	Mailing Address 888 16th St NW		
	Ste 650		Amount
	City State	Zip Code	2178.00
	Washington DC	20006-4112	Transaction ID : VSG8M9T6314 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
	Purpose of Expenditure Estimated Cost for Canvassing Services for 10/3-10/9	Category/ Type 004	
	Name of Federal Candidate	Support	Office Sought: X House District: 08
	Gallagher, Michael John, , ,	× Oppose	President Senate State: WI
	Calendar Year-To-Date		Disbursement For: Primary X General
	Per Election for Office Sought	12621.16	2016 Other (specify) ▶
	Full Name of Payee		Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
	For Our Future Action Fund		10 03 2016
	Mailing Address 888 16th St NW		
	Ste 650		Amount
	City State	Zip Code	2178.00
	Washington DC	20006-4112	Transaction ID : VSG8M9T6322
	Purpose of Expenditure	Category/ 004	Date of Disbursement or Obligation
	Estimated Cost for Canvassing Services for 10/3-10/9	Type 004	
	Name of Federal Candidate	X Support	Office Sought: X House District: 08
	NELSON, TOM, , ,	Oppose	President Senate State: WI
	Calendar Year-To-Date		Disbursement For: Primary X General
	Per Election for Office Sought	12621.16	2016 Other (specify) ▶
	(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures		
	(b) SUBTOTAL of Uniternized Independent Expenditures		
	(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures		
١	Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditu with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authori party committee) any political party committee or its agent.		
	-	tronically Filed] Date	10 / D D / Y Y Y Y 2016
	Signature		

# Image# 201610059032172955 24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES (Schedule E)

(So	chedule E)				PAGE 9 OF 16 FOR SE OF FORM 24/48
	ME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)			FEC I	DENTIFICATION NUMBER V
F	or Our Future				C00620971
				С	00020971
Ch	neck if 24-hour report X 48-hour report X New 1	report Amends rep	oort filed on	M = M	/ D = D / Y = Y = Y = Y = = = =
	Full Name of Payee		D	ate of Publ	ic Distribution/Dissemination
	For Our Future Action Fund			<sup>M</sup> 10	/ D D / Y Y Y Y 03 2016
	Mailing Address 888 16th St NW			· · · · ·	
	Ste 650		A	mount	
	City State	Zip Code			709.27
	Washington DC	20006-4112			ID: VSG8M9T6347 pursement or Obligation
	Purpose of Expenditure Estimated Cost for Canvassing Services for 10/3-10/9	Category/ Type 004			
	Name of Federal Candidate	X Support	Office S	ouaht:	House District:
	STRICKLAND, TED, , ,	Oppose		- L	✗ Senate State: OH
	Calendar Year-To-Date			ement For:	Primary X General
	Per Election for Office Sought	14003.64	2016	_	pecify) ►
	Full Name of Payee			Date of Publ	lic Distribution/Dissemination
	For Our Future Action Fund			M M 10	/ D D / Y Y Y Y 03 2016
	Mailing Address 888 16th St NW				
	Ste 650		A	mount	
	City State	Zip Code			68828.96
	Washington DC	20006-4112			D: VSG8M9T6355 pursement or Obligation
	Purpose of Expenditure Estimated Cost for Canvassing Services for 10/3-10/9	Category/ Type 004	- 1 C		
	Name of Federal Candidate	<b>x</b> Support	Office S	ought:	House District:
	CLINTON, HILLARY RODHAM, , ,			resident	Senate State:
	Calendar Year-To-Date			ement For:	Primary X General
	Per Election for Office Sought	2063855.42	2016		specify) ►
			Г		
	(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures		··· ►		0.00
	(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures		. Г		
				7	
	(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures				
				-7	
	Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditu with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authori- party committee) any political party committee or its agent.	•			
	Bidel-Niyat, Shirin, , ,		M	/ D D	
	[Elect	tronically Filed] Dat	te 10	05	2016

# Image# 201610059032172956 24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES (Schedule E)

(So	chedule E)				PAGE 10	OF 16 FORM 24/48
	ME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)			FEC II		
F	or Our Future			С	C00620971	
Ch	eck if 24-hour report 🗶 48-hour report 🗶 New re	eport Amends rep	ort filed on	M = M	/ D D /	Y = Y = Y = Y
	Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund		Date	e of Publi	ic Distribution/	Dissemination
	X *			10 <sup>M</sup>	/ D D / 03 /	2016 Y
	Mailing Address 888 16th St NW		Am	ount		
	Ste 650					
	City State	Zip Code	Tre	, and the second	ID : VSG8M9T	68828.96
	Washington DC	20006-4112			ursement or C	
	Purpose of Expenditure Estimated Cost for Canvassing Services for 10/3-10/9	Category/ Type 004		MM	/ D D /	Y Y Y Y
	Name of Federal Candidate	Support	Office Sou	ght:	House I	District:
	TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,	× Oppose	<b>x</b> Pres	ident	Senate	State:
	Calendar Year-To-Date		Disbursem	ent For:	Primary	X General
	Per Election for Office Sought	2063855.42	2016	Other (sp	pecify) 🕨	
	Full Name of Payee		Dat	e of Publ	ic Distribution/	Dissemination
	Grassroots Campaigns, Inc. x			10 <sup>M</sup>	/ D D / 03	2016 Y
	Mailing Address PO Box 120557		Am	ount		
	City State Boston MA	Zip Code 02112-0557	Tran	saction I	D : VSG8M9T	5578.88
	Purpose of Expenditure	02112-0357			pursement or C	
	Estimated Cost for Canvassing Services for 10/3-10/9	Category/ Type 004		M	/ D D /	Y Y Y Y Y
	Name of Federal Candidate	X Support	Office Sou	ght:	House	District:
	MURPHY, PATRICK E, , ,	Oppose	Pres	sident	X Senate	State:FL
	Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	90381.72	Disbursem 2016		Primary	X General
					,	
	(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures		··· ▶			0.00
			_			
	(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures		··· ▶			
	(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures					
			••••	-7		
	Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditure with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorize party committee) any political party committee or its agent.	•				
	Bidel-Niyat, Shirin, , ,		M	/ D D	/ Y Y	YY
		onically Filed] Dat	e 10	05	201	
	-					

# Image# 201610059032172957 24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES (Schedule E)

(Schedule E)	PAGE 11 OF 16 FOR SE OF FORM 24/48
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)	FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER
For Our Future	
	C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report X 48-hour report New report Ame	ends report filed on
Full Name of Payee	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Grassroots Campaigns, Inc.	10 / D D / Y Y Y Y 2016
Mailing Address PO Box 120557	Amount
City State Zip Code	1859.63
Boston MA 02112-0557	Transaction ID : VSG8M9T6245 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Estimated Cost for Canvassing Services for 10/3-10/9 Category/ Type	004 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate	Support Office Sought: House District:
Rubio, Marco, , ,	Dppose President Senate State: FL
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	Disbursement For: Primary ✗ General 2016 Other (specify) ►
Full Name of Payee	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Grassroots Campaigns, Inc.	10 / Y Y Y Y 2016
Mailing Address PO Box 120557	
	Amount
City State Zip Code	14877.00
Boston MA 02112-0557	7 Transaction ID : VSG8M9T6294 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure         Category/           Estimated Cost for Canvassing Services for 10/3-10/9         Category/	
Name of Federal Candidate	Support Office Sought: House District:
CLINTON, HILLARY RODHAM, , ,	Dppose President Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought 2063855.42	Disbursement For: Primary X General
	Other (specify)
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures	······· • · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported here with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or party committee) any political party committee or its agent.	
Bidel-Niyat, Shirin, , , [Electronically Filed]	Date 10 05 2016
Signature	

# Image# 201610059032172958 24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES (Schedule E)

(Sc	hedule E)		PAC	GE 12 OF 16 R SE OF FORM 24/48
	ME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)			IFICATION NUMBER V
Fo	or Our Future		-	620971
			C COOR	520971
Che	eck if 24-hour report X 48-hour report X New	report Amends repo		D / Y Y Y Y Y Y
	Full Name of Payee		Date of Public Dis	tribution/Dissemination
	Grassroots Campaigns, Inc.			03 / Y Y Y Y 2016
	Mailing Address PO Box 120557			2010
			Amount	
	City State	Zip Code		14877.00
	Boston MA	02112-0557	Transaction ID : V	
	Purpose of Expenditure Estimated Cost for Canvassing Services for 10/3-10/9	Category/ Type 004	Date of Disbursem	
	Name of Federal Candidate			
	TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,	Support	Office Sought:	ouse District:
	TROWF, DONALD J., , ,	× Oppose	X President Se	enate State:
	Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	2063855.42	Disbursement For: 2016 Other (specify	Primary ★ General
ľ	Full Name of Payee		Date of Public Dis	stribution/Dissemination
	Image Plus Graphics, Inc.		M M / D	
	X Mailing Address 1440 NE 131st St		09	30 2016
			Amount	
	City State	Zip Code		2344.00
	North Miami FL	33161-4424	Transaction ID : VS	
	Purpose of Expenditure	Cotogon/	Date of Disbursen	nent or Obligation
	Printing - Placards	Category/ Type 004		
	Name of Federal Candidate	Support	Office Sought:	louse District:
	TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,	X Oppose		enate State:
	Calendar Year-To-Date		Disbursement For:	Primary X General
	Per Election for Office Sought	2063855.42	2016 Other (specify	
	(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures		· •	0.00
(	(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures		• •	
(	(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures		•	
Ň	Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditu with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or author party committee) any political party committee or its agent.	•		
	Bidel-Niyat, Shirin, , ,		M M / D D /	YYYYY
	[Elec	ctronically Filed] Date		2016
	Signature			

# Image# 201610059032172959 24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES (Schedule E)

(Schedule E)		PAGE 13 OF 16 FOR SE OF FORM 24/48
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)		FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our Future		C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report X 48-hour report X New report	Amends report filed o	n M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
Full Name of Payee		Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Image Plus Graphics, Inc.		09 / D D / Y Y Y Y 30 2016
Mailing Address 1440 NE 131st St		Amount
City State Zip Co	de	2344.00
North Miami FL 33161-		Transaction ID : VSG8M9T4SS3 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Printing - Placards		
Name of Federal Candidate	Support Office S	Sought: House District:
Rubio, Marco, , ,		President X Senate State: FL
Calendar Year-To-Date		sement For: Primary X General
Per Election for Office Sought 9038	2016	Other (specify)
Full Name of Payee Paychex		Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
X *		10 03 2016
Mailing Address 1175 John St		Amount
City State Zip Co	de	6444.00
West Henrietta NY 14586	0.02	Transaction ID : VSG8M9T63A3 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Estimated Cost for Canvassing Services for 10/3-10/9		
Name of Federal Candidate	<b>x</b> Support Office	Sought: House District:
CLINTON, HILLARY RODHAM, , ,	Oppose <b>x</b> F	President Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought 206385	0010	sement For: Primary
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	····· [	0.00
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures	►	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures	•	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reporte with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized commi party committee) any political party committee or its agent.		
Bidel-Niyat, Shirin, , , [Electronically Fi	led] Date 10	M / D D / Y Y Y Y 05 2016
Signature		

# Image# 201610059032172960 24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES (Schedule E)

(Schedule E)	PAGE 14 OF 16 FOR SE OF FORM 24/48	
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)	FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼	
For Our Future		
	C C00620971	
Check if 24-hour report X 48-hour report New report Amends report filed on	M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y = Y	
Full Name of Payee Da	ate of Public Distribution/Dissemination	
Paychex x *	M M / D D / Y Y Y Y 10 03 2016	
Mailing Address 1175 John St	mount	
City State Zip Code	6444.00	
Da	Transaction ID : VSG8M9T63B1 Date of Disbursement or Obligation	
Purpose of Expenditure     Category/       Estimated Cost for Canvassing Services for 10/3-10/9     Category/	M M / D D / Y Y Y Y	
Name of Federal Candidate Support Office Sc	ought: House District:	
TRUMP, DONALD J., , , X Oppose X Pre	esident Senate State:	
	ment For: Primary X General	
Per Election for Office Sought 2063855.42 2016	Other (specify)	
	ate of Public Distribution/Dissemination	
Paychex x *	10 / Y Y Y Y 10 03 2016	
Mailing Address 1175 John St	mount	
	mount	
City State Zip Code	3222.00	
	ansaction ID : VSG8M9T63C9 ate of Disbursement or Obligation	
Purpose of Expenditure     Category/       Estimated Cost for Canvassing Services for 10/3-10/9     Category/	M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y	
Name of Federal Candidate Support Office Sc	bught: House District:	
STRICKLAND, TED, , , Oppose Pre	esident X Senate State: OH	
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought 14003.64 Disburse 2016	ment For: Primary X General	
	Other (specify) ►	
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	0.00	
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures		
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures		
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or party committee) any political party committee or its agent.		
Bidel-Niyat, Shirin, , , [Electronically Filed] Date 10	05 2016	
Signature Date 10	2010	

# Image# 201610059032172961 24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES (Schedule E)

(Schedule E)		PAGE 15 OF 16 FOR SE OF FORM 24/48		
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)		FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼		
For Our Future		C C00620971		
		0 00020011		
Check if 24-hour report X 48-hour report X New report	Amends report filed on	M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y		
Full Name of Payee Rising Tide Interactive	Date	e of Public Distribution/Dissemination		
X *		10 / Y Y Y Y 10 04 2016		
Mailing Address 1250 H St NW	Amo	punt		
City State Zi	o Code	3000.00		
Washington DC 20		Transaction ID : VSG8M9T5PT1 Date of Disbursement or Obligation		
Purpose of Expenditure Estimated Cost for Digital Advertising Buy	Category/ Type 004			
Name of Federal Candidate	Support Office Soug	ght: House District:		
TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,	X Oppose X Presi			
Calendar Year-To-Date	Disburseme	ent For: Primary X General		
Per Election for Office Sought 20	63855.42 2016	Other (specify)		
Full Name of Payee	Date	e of Public Distribution/Dissemination		
Rising Tide Interactive x		10 / Y Y Y Y 10 04 2016		
Mailing Address 1250 H St NW	Amo	punt		
City State Zi	p Code	2000.00		
Washington DC 2	0000 0002	saction ID : VSG8M9T5PV9 e of Disbursement or Obligation		
Purpose of Expenditure Estimated Cost for Digital Advertising Buy	Category/ Type 004			
Name of Federal Candidate	Support Office Sou	ght: House District:		
Johnson, Ronald Harold, , ,	X Oppose Presi	ident X Senate State: WI		
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	64421.78 Disburseme	ent For: Primary X General Other (specify) ►		
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	····· L	0.00		
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures				
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures	····· E			
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures rewith, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized comparty committee) any political party committee or its agent.				
Bidel-Niyat, Shirin, , , [Electronical	lly Filed] Date 10	05 2016		
Signature				

# Image# 201610059032172962 24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES (Schedule E)

(Schedule E)				PAGE 16 OF 16 FOR SE OF FORM 24/48
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our Future				
				C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report X 48-hour report	X New rep	port Amends repo		M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y
Full Name of Payee			Date o	of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Rising Tide Interactive				10 04 2016
Mailing Address 1250 H St NW			Amour	
			Amou	
City	State	Zip Code		, 5000.00
Washington	DC	20005-3952		action ID : VSG8M9T5PW7 of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Estimated Cost for Digital Advertising Buy		Category/ Type 004	M	M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate		Support	Office Sought	t: House District:
TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,		× Oppose	× Preside	ent Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date		0000055 10	Disbursement	t For: Primary X General
Per Election for Office Sought		2063855.42	2016 Ot	ther (specify) ►
Full Name of Payee Rising Tide Interactive			Date of	of Public Distribution/Dissemination
			М	10 D D / Y Y Y Y 2016
Mailing Address 1250 H St NW			Amour	and have have a
City	State	Zip Code		5000.00
Washington	DC	20005-3952		ction ID : VSG8M9T5PX4 of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Estimated Cost for Digital Advertising Buy		Category/ Type 004	M	M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate		Support	Office Sough	t: House District:
Rubio, Marco, , ,		X Oppose	Preside	ent X Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		90381.72	Disbursement 2016	
				ther (specify) ►
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expendent	ditures			0.00
				7 7 7
(b) SUBTOTAL of Uniternized Independent Expe	enditures		• •	7. 7
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			••	25608.00
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the indep with, or at the request or suggestion of, any car party committee) any political party committee of	didate or authorized	•		
Bidel-Niyat, Shirin, , ,	[Electron	nically Filed] Date	e 10	05 / Y Y Y Y Y Y 05 2016
Signature				